	SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT		DATE
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE		No. 6	JAN 2 2 2013
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT	TO LEASE NO.	GS-11B-02106	
ADDRESS OF PREMISES	0 675 North Randolph St		
	Arlington, VA 22203		
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this da	the second se	Ashton Park Assoc	iates I LLC
whose address is:	The Shooshan Compa		
	4075 Wilson Boulevar		
	Arlington, VA 22203		
lereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA, hereinafter called	the Government:	
WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the al	NOVE Lease		
이번, 영국은 방법은 것 같은 것 같아요?			
NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerati		nd agree that the said lease	is
hereby amended effective December 23, 2012	as follows:		
Issued to reflect the annual operating cost escala	tion provided for in the l	basic lease agreement.	
Base (CPI-W-U.S. City Avg)	Nov	2011	222.813
Corresponding Index Base Operating Cost Per Lease	Nov	2012	226.595 \$2,222,262.00
% Increase In CPI-W			0.016973875
Annual Increase In Operating Cost			\$37,720.40
Less Previous Escalation Paid			\$0.00
Annual Increase In Operating Cost Due Lessor			\$37,720.40
	in an and here	497 700 10	
Effective December 23, 2012 ,the annual rent is \$14,806,877.00	payable at the rate of	\$37,720.40 of \$1,233,906.42 p	ver month
The rent check shall be made payable to:	payable at the rate (·· •··••·······	
	Ashton Park Associate	es I, LLC	
	The Shooshan Compar		
	440		
	Arlington, VA 22203		
All other terms and conditions of the lease shall rema	in in force and effect.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed thei	r names as of the above da	te.	
LESSOR: Ashton Park Associates I, LLC			
37			(Title)
3Y (Signature)			(Title)
3Y (Signature)			(Title)
BY (Signature) IN THE PRESENCE OF			(Title)
3Y (Signature) N THE PRESENCE OF			
3Y (Signature) N THE PRESENCE OF			(Title) Address)
SY (Signature) N THE PRESENCE OF (Signature)			
SY (Signature) N THE PRESENCE OF (Signature)			
BY	C		Address)
BY (Signature) IN THE PRESENCE OF			Address)

GSA FORM 276